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Feniks 2017
Sombor, 2/12/2017

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
2/12/17 - 18:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:40.22 424 37.09 40.48 41.42 41.23
2. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.27 308 40.40 45.89 46.85 45.13
3. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica3:04.47 278 42.81 47.78 47.76 46.12
4. MERKL, Miljan 05 plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor3:05.07 275
5. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:23.62 206 46.05 52.19 53.31 52.07

13 - 14 godina

1. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:38.63 437 35.73 40.37 41.41 41.12
2. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:27.43 195 43.87 52.69 55.98 54.89

15 - 16 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:28.01 538 32.30 38.13 38.76 38.82
2. LUKIC, jan 02 Orion 2:49.97 355 37.52 43.42 44.62 44.41

Otvoreno

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:28.01 538 32.30 38.13 38.76 38.82
2. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:38.63 437 35.73 40.37 41.41 41.12
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor2:40.22 424 37.09 40.48 41.42 41.23
4. LUKIC, jan 02 Orion 2:49.97 355 37.52 43.42 44.62 44.41
5. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.27 308 40.40 45.89 46.85 45.13
6. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica3:04.47 278 42.81 47.78 47.76 46.12
7. MERKL, Miljan 05 plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor3:05.07 275
8. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:23.62 206 46.05 52.19 53.31 52.07
9. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:27.43 195 43.87 52.69 55.98 54.89

10. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:34.71 176 50.93 55.11 55.25 53.42
11. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor4:13.16 107 59.38 1:06.30 1:04.92 1:02.56
12. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor4:36.68 82 1:04.64 1:12.27 1:14.02 1:05.75

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Vuk 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor3:23.04 44.99 51.93 53.47 52.65


